
www.utiform.com          departamento.técnico@utiform.com             Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82       Fax: +34 96 678 22 99 

EXPLODED VIEW 

V2



Rendering Machine  V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 

www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82  Fax: +34 96 570 29 83

utiform.com
                      departamento.tecnico@utiform.com 
        Tel.: + 34 965 702 982 / Fax: + 3965702043 

INDEX

1. General Plan. 

2. Towing elements. 

3. Pumping system. 

3.1. Material outlet. 

4. Mixer. 

5. Diesel Motor diesel and its components. 

6. Air-Compressor system. 

7. Safety system. 

8. Diesel oil tank and hydraulic oil. 

9. Hydraulic system. 

9.1. Hydraulic scheme.. 

10. Electric system 

10.1.   Electric sheme. 

11. High pressure washer 

11.1. hydraulic scheme 

12. Vibrating grid.optional 

13. Hoses and accessories. 

14. Pictograms.



Rendering Machine  V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 

www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82  Fax: +34 96 570 29 83

1. General Plan  

                   1              2                       3      4                  5,6,7, 8       17

     9                      10             16             11, 12     13           14   15

      20, 21   22       23                      24      25                           26        27     28         29       30,31,32        3 



Rendering Machine  V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 

www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82  Fax: +34 96 570 29 83

                                          Sistema desagüe tolva: Versión  1                               Sistema  desagüe tolva: Versión  2

                              37 

                          38 

                         39 

                    40 

                    41 

    
    34                 35                36                                      35                    42                   



Rendering Machine  V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 

www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82  Fax: +34 96 570 29 83

1. General Plan: spare parts list. 
Nº Ref. Uds. Descripción Description Bezeichnung Désignation 
1 3500537960 1 CAPOT  HOOD  VERDECK V2 / V3                                                CAPOT  

2 5014060 2 BISAGRA REFORZADA e=5 mm.  SCHARNIERGELENK      

3 3500537910 1 REJILLA MEZCLADORA  MIXER GRILL V2      MISCHGITTER V2      

4 3500512891 1 MEZCLADORA VERSIÓN 1      MISCHER VERSION 1     

5 00025300 1 SOPORTE C/PLETINA POSICIONADOR 
MEZCL.      

PEDESTAL WITH FLANGE TILE FOR V2 
MIXER POSITIONER          

HALTERUNG MIT 
FLACHSTAHLFÜHRUNG FÜR 
HALTESTIFT MISCHER V2 

6 00025400 1 POSICIONADOR-EJE MEZCLADORA    POSITIONER V2 MIXER AXLE             HALTESTIFT FÜR MISCHACHSE V2       

7 00026900 1 MANETA POSICIONADOR MEZCLADORA   V2 MIXER POSITIONER SLEEVE       HANDHEBEL FÜR HALTESTIFT MISCHER  

8 41809 1 PROTECTOR GOMA MANETA CIERRE        RUBBER PROTECTOR CLOSING HANDLE      GUMMIGRIFF        
PROTECTEUR CAOUTCHOUC MANETE 
FERMETURE 

9 46450 2 TIRADOR EMPOTRABLE CAPOT  
HALTEGRIFF ZUM SCHWENKEN DES 
MISCHERS                     

10 3500537900 1 CHASIS CHASSIS CHASSIS V2      CHASSIS 

11 46481 1 ASA AGARRE GIRO MEZCLADORA  
HALTEGRIFF ZUM SCHWENKEN DES 
MISCHERS             

12 471710101 1 PROTECTOR GOMA MANGO Dn 20 MM. RUBBER HANDLE GUARD DN 20MM GUMMIGRIFF DN 20 MM      
PROTECTEUR CAOUTCHOUC MANCHE 
DIAM. 20mm               

13 3500537927 1 CHAPA SOPORTE MEZCLADORA  HALTERUNGSBLECH FÜR MISCHER     

14 303004 1 VALVULA ESFERA 1/2" H-H MANETA 
LARGA  KUGELVENTIL 1/2" H-H LANGER GRIFF     

15 77012 1 ACOPL. GEKA R. EXT. 1/2" CUPPLING GEKA EXT. THREAD 1/2"                KUPPLUNG GEKA AUSSENGEWINDE 1/2"    RACCORD GEKA R. EXT. 1/2"                           

16 - 1 TUBO GALVA     

17 3500537963 1 CHAPA EMBELLECEDOR  ZIERBLECH        

       

20 41138 12 TORNILLO ALLEN D7991 M8x25 SCREW D7991 M8x25                                            SCHRAUBE D7991 M8x25       VIS ALENE D7991 M8x25                                    

21 41211 12 TUERCA AUTOBLOC. D985 M8 SCREW AUTOBLOC. D985 M8                            MUTTER SELBSTKLEMMEND DIN 985 M8 ECROU AUTOBLOQUANT D985 M8                 

22 2834209 4 BURLETE DOBLE CON GOMA (1-4 mm) 
(MTS) SEALING (DOUBLE) WITH RUBBER                 DOPPELTER GUMMIWULST (1-4 MM)          

BOURRELET DOUBLE AVEC EPONGE (1 
M)                                                                            

23 46458 2 PLANCHA ACUSTICA 20 MM. CAPOT  
SCHALLSCHUTZMATTEN 20 MM FÜR 
VERDECK       PLANCHE ACOUSTIQUE 20 MM. CAPOT       

24 689417 2 ROTULA METAL M8 ESPIGA-BOLA M8  
METALLHALTERUNG M8 KUGEL MIT 
DORN M8      

25 368360 2 RESORTE GAS COMPRESION 700-500 N-
10/22 MM. SPRING GAS COMPRESION-500 N                     GASDÄMPFER 700-500 N-10/22 MM RESSORT GAZ COMPRESSION-500 N              

26 511000506200 1 KIT ELECTRICO CON TRIANGULO 
INTEGRADO  V2/V3 LIGHT UNIT COMPLETE     

RÜCKLEUCHTENSATZ MIT 
INTEGRIERTEM DREIECK FÜR V2-V3   

27 3500587100 1 REJILLA CAPOT   KÜHLERGRILL                                                      

28 41127 10 TORNILLO C/REDONDA ESF. D7985 
M6x16 SCREW D7985 M6x16                                            RUNDKOPFSCHRAUBE D7985 M6x16     VIS A/SPHÈRE RONDE. D7985 M6x16  

29 0201999 1 PORTA MATRÍCULA  MACHINE NUMBER PLATE HOLDER          
NUMMERNSCHILDHALTERUNG FÜR 
MASCHINEN    

PORTE-PLAQUE D'IMMATRICULATION 
DES MACHINES   



Rendering Machine  V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 

www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82  Fax: +34 96 570 29 83

30 2405110501 2 CIERRE C/SEGURO P/CAPOT   FASTENER CAPOT 
SPANNVERSCHLUSS MIT 
FESTELLMUTTER FÜR KLAPPVERDECK    FERMETURE AVEC SECURITE P/CAPOT   

31 41143 12 TORNILLO ALLEN D7991 M5x16 SCREW D7991 M5x16                                            SCHRAUBE D7991 M5X16   VIS ALENE D7991 M5x16                                    

32 41216 12 TUERCA AUTOBLOC. D985 M5 SCREW AUTOBLOC. D985 M5                            KLEMM-MUTTER D985 M5    ECROU AUTOBLOQUANT D985 M5                 

33 2405110502 2 GANCHO P/CIERRE CAPOT      HOOK FOR CLOSING COVER        SPANNHAKEN FÜR KLAPPVERDECK CROCHET POUR FERMETURE CAPOT        

34 3500512881     1 BULON PASADOR DESAGÜE TOLVA             

35 41604          2 PASADOR R DE 3 mm.                                 3 mm. "R " FASTENER     SPANNSTIFT 3 mm                GOUPILLE R DE 3 mm. 

36 3500199 1 BOLA CAUCHO 100 MM.         CLEANING BALL 100 MM.   REINIGUNGSKUGEL 100 MM          BALLE CAOUTCHOUC 100 MM. 

37 2405110501 1 CIERRE C/SEGURO P/CAPOT                           HOOD SAFETY LOCKING            
SPANNVERSCHLUSS MIT 
FESTELLMUTTER FÜR HAUBE      FERMETURE AVEC SECURITE P/CAPOT     

38 41604          1 PASADOR R DE 3 mm.                                 3 mm. "R " FASTENER     SPANNSTIFT 3 mm                GOUPILLE R DE 3 mm. 

39 2405110502 1 GANCHO P/CIERRE CAPOT HOOK FOR HOOD FASTENER                            SPANNHAKEN FÜR HAUBE   CROCHET POUR FERMETURE CAPOT   

41120 TORNILLO D933 M6x16                                SCREW D933 M6x16         SCHRAUBE  D933 M6x16   VIS D933 M6x16     

41714 ARANDELA PLANA D9021 M6 ANCHA          WASHER FLAT D9021 M6 WIDE     U-SCHEIBE D9021 M6 BREIT     RONDELLE PLATE D9021 M6 LARGE     40
41210 

2
TUERCA AUTOBLOC. D985 M6                       SELF-LOCKING SCREW D985 M6            MUTTER SELBSTKLEMMEND D985 M6   ECROU AUTOBLOQUANT D985 M6       

41143 TORNILLO ALLEN D7991 M5x16                     SCREW D7991 M5x16        SCHRAUBE D7991 M5X16         VIS ALENE D7991 M5x16     
41

41216 
2

TUERCA AUTOBLOC. D985 M5                       SELF BLOCKING SCREW D985 M5                SELBSTKLEMMENDE MUTTER D985 M5 ECROU AUTOBLOQUANT D985 M5   

42 101009516 1 GOMA DESAGÜE TOLVA  V2    



Rendering Machine  V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 

www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82  Fax: +34 96 570 29 83

2. Towing elements. 

                                                                                                               4          5

                           1      3                2                                 4                   11                6                         7 

                                         8             9            10



Rendering Machine  V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 

www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82  Fax: +34 96 570 29 83

2. Towing elements.:Spare parts list 

Nº Ref. Uds. Descripción Description Bezeichnung Désignation 
1 313013155000 2 RUEDA NEUMATICA 155/80 R-13 SPARE WHEEL V2                                               

LUFTGEFÜLLTER GUMMIREIFEN 155/80 
R-13 ROUE DE SECOURS V2           

2 203415001  1 EJE SIN FRENO 850 KG. P/V2                          
ACHSE OHNE BREMSE 850 KG FÜR V2 - 
V3          

3 3120000865  2 REFLECTOR RECTAGULAR AMBAR RECTANGULAR AMBER REFLECTOR 
RECHTECKIGES KATZENAUGE 
BERNSTEINGELB              

PILOTE RÉFLECTEUR RECTANGULAIRE 
AMBAR      

4 45115 2 REFLECTOR REDONDO BLANCO                    REFLECTOR WHITE ROUND  KATZERNAUGE RUND WEISS                          REFLECTEUR BLANC ROND  

5 263265 1 LANZA REMOLQUE REG P/750 
KG.+CABEZAL  

ADJUSTABLE TOW BAR 750 KG + HEAD 
V2

REG. ANHÄNGERDEICHSEL FÜR 750 KG + 
KOPFSTÜCK V2   

6 70911 2 TORNILLO-EJE M20 APRIETE NUDO 
LANZA SCREW-AXLE M20                                             VERSTELLBOLZEN M20  

7 2294125000 1 ENGANCHE BOLA P/TRANSPORTE ALKO -
AK160- 

TRAILER HOOK FOR TRANSPORT 
BRINKMANN MACHINES                                  KUGELKUPPLUNG AK 160   

ATTACHE BOULE P/TRANSPORT 
MACHINE BRINK.                                                

8 70910 2 MANETA APRIETE M20 NUDO LANZA HANDLE M20 FOR SPRAY GUN                       VERSTELLHEBEL M20               MANETTE SERRAGE M20 NOEUD LANCE    

9 36015 4.8 MANG. ELECTRICA 7x1 ELECTRIC CABLE 7x1                                       STROMKABEL 7x1                                               CABLE ELECTRIQUE 7x1                                   

10 6088 1 CLAVIJA 7 POLOS 12 V. DC PLUG 7 POLES 12 V. DC                                     STROMSTECKER 7 POLIG 12 V DC   FICHE 7 POLES 12 V. DC                                    

11 6093 1 BASE 7 POLOS 12 V. DC REMOLQUE  BASE 7 POLES 12V. DC TRAILER                     BASIS SOCKEL                                                    SOCLE 7 POLES 12 V. DC REMORQUE            



Rendering Machine  V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 

www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com     Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82   Fax: +34 96 570 29 83 

3. Pumping system. 

               1       2        3         4        5       6                 7             8                      9            10       11 

              12                   13,14                                       15          16   17  18  19,20  21      7   8 



Rendering Machine  V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 

www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com     Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82   Fax: +34 96 570 29 83 

3.1 Material outlet. 

                                                30                 31            32                                33 

                      34                                   35                  36            37          38                    39   40

           41           42                          38 



Rendering Machine  V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 

www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com     Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82   Fax: +34 96 570 29 83 

3. Pumping system : Spare parts list 
Nº Ref. Uds. Descripción Description Bezeichnung Désignation 
1 050025 2 RACOR RECTO C/JUNTA GAS 1/2"-TN92 GG-

15LR 
JOINT STRAIGHT WITH GAS JOINT 1/2"-
TN92 GG-15LR                                                    

VERBINDUNGSSTšCK GERADE MIT 
GAS VERBINDU                                              

RACCORD DROIT AVEC JOINT GAZ 1/2"-TN92 
GG-15LR                                                                 

2 46403 1 MOTOR HIDRAULICO SINFIN  HYDRAULIC MOTOR PUMP                           HYDRAULISCHER MOTOR V2   MOTEUR HYDRAULIQUE SANS FIN                       

3 040072 1 RACOR RECTO RED. C/JUNTA GAS 1/4"-
TN92-6LR 

VERBINDUNGSSTÜCK GERADE RED. 
M/KUPPLUNG GAS 1/4 TN92-6LR        

4 46176 1 BRIDA MOTOR 250 mm. CLAMP MOTOR 250 mm.(motor hid)               
FLANSCH FÜR MOTOR 250 MM V2 
(HYDRAULIKMOTOR) BRIDE MOTEUR 250mm.(motor hid)                          

5 46022 1 RETEN 55x72x10 RETEN 55x72x10  RETEN 55x72x10                                             BAGUE 55x72x10                                                          

6 46472 1 ENLACE CROMADO EJE MOTOR32x56 mm. CLAMP MOTOR 250 mm. V2 (motor hid)        
FLANSCH FÜR MOTOR 250 MM V2 
(HYDRAULIKMOTOR)                                  BRIDE MOTEUR 250 mm.  V2 (motor hid)            

7 46024 2 JUNTA GOMA PLANA BRIDA-MOTOR RUBBER JOINT FLAT BRIDA-MOTOR          SCHEIBENDICHTUNG VARIO MOTOR      RUBBER JOINT FLAT BRIDA-MOTOR                    

8 46026 1 BRIDA INTERIOR MOTOR  CLAMP INTERIOR MOTOR                             INNENFLANSCH DELTA-VARIO          BRIDE INTERIEUR MOTEUR

9 6034161010 2 ENGRASADOR RECTO M10x1 LUBRICATOR STRAIGHT M10x1                   SCHMIERER GERADE M10X1     LUBRICATOR STRAIGHT M10x1                              

10 63905 2 TAPON PVC PARA ENGRASADOR  PVC-STOPFEN FÜR SCHMIERER  

11 46479 1 BLOQUE Al. DISTRIBUIDOR ENGRASE  PLASTIKNIPPEL    

12 3500625500 1 REJILLA TOLVA BOMBEO  
SCHUTZGITTER FÜR FÜLLTRICHTER 
V2    

12.1 3500625510 1 PLETINA SUJECION GOMA REJILLA  
BEFESTIGUNGSLEISTE FÜR 
GUMMIWULST DES FÜLLTRICHTERS  

13 41177 1 TORNILLO D931 M12x80 SCREW D931 M12x80                                       SCHRAUBE D931 M12x80          VIS D931 M12x80                                                          

14 41213 1 TUERCA AUTOBLOC. D985 M12 SCREW AUTOBLOC. D985 M12                      MUTTER SELBSTHEMMEND M12    ECROU AUTOBLOQUANT D985 M12                       

- 46153 1 SINFIN ALIMENTACIÓN COMPLETO FEED AUGER COMPLETE                               TRANSPORTSCHNECKE KOMPLETT      

15 46128 1 EJE SINFIN ALIMENT.(ESPIRAL CIEGA) AXLE MIXING SCREW                                    TRANSPORTSCHNECKE V2                 AXE SANS FIN ALIMENT.                                          

16 41147 6 TORNILLO D933 M12x45 SCREW D933 M12x45                                        SCHRAUBE D933 M18   VIS D933 M12x45                                                          

17 46049 1 FLECTOR SINFIN FLECTOR HARDYSCHEIBE VARIO     FLECTEUR SANS FIN 

18 46082 1 ACOPL-ENLACE SINFIN ALIMENTACIÓN MIXING SCREW COUPLING-LINK VARIO   
ZONENSCHRAUBE KUPPLUNG-
VERBINDUNG VARIO     RACCORD-UNION SANS FIN ALIMENTATION 

19 41173 1 TORNILLO D931 M18x100 SCREW D931 M18x100                                      SCHRAUBE D931 M18x100      VIS D931 M18x100                                                        

20 41219 1 TUERCA AUTOBLOC. D985 M18 SCREW AUTOBLOC. D985 M18                      MUTTER SELBSTHEMMEND D985 M18   ECROU AUTOBLOQUANT D985 M18                       

21 41180 6 TORNILLO D933 M8x45 SCREW D933 M8x45                                          SCHRAUBE D933 M8X45                               VIS D933 M8x45                                                            

30 76004 1 ACOPL. SKK M 35 R. INT. 1 1/4"-UTI CUPPLING SKK M 35 INT. THREAD 1 1/4"-UTI      KUPPLUNG SKK M 35 INNENGEWINDE 1 
1/4"-UT                                                                      RACCORD SKK M 35 R. INT. 1 1/4"-UTI                   

31 46180 1 CUERPO SALIDA MAT. S/PROTEC. C/ROSCA  
45º  

AUSLAUFKONUS OHNE 
SCHUTZABDECKUNG MIT 45° GEW. V2 

32 41091 8 TORNILLO D933 M12x50 SCREW D933 M14x45                                       SCHRAUBE D933 M12X50 VIS D933 M14x45                                                          

33 46177 1 BRIDA CAMISA LOCATING COLLAR F. STATOR V2   FLANSCH STATOR V2     

34 76007 1 ACOPL. SKK M 50 R. INT. 2"-UTI 
CUPPLING SKK M 50 INT. THREAD 2"-
UTI                                                                       

KUPPLUNG SKK M 50 INNENGEWINDE 2"-
UTI                                                                          RACCORD SKK M 50 R. INT. 2"-UTI                         

35 46017 2 TUERCA TENSOR CAMISA SCREW BRACKET STATOR SPANNMUTTER FÜR STATOR VARIO       ECROU TENDEUR CHEMISE                                     

36 46092 2 TENSOR CAMISA TENSION BARS 2L6 SPANNSCHRAUBE STATOR VARIO         TENDEUR CHEMISE                                                   

37 41213 6 TUERCA AUTOBLOC. D985 M12 SCREW AUTOBLOC. D985 M12                        MUTTER SELBSTHEMMEND M12 ECROU AUTOBLOQUANT D985 M12                       



Rendering Machine  V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 

www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com     Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82   Fax: +34 96 570 29 83 

38 71024 1 ABRAZADERA P/CAMISA 2 L6 BRACKET F. STATOR 2 L6                              SPANSCHELLE F. STATOR 2 L6                  BRIDE P/CHEMISE 2 L6                                              

39 41174 2 TORNILLO D933 M20x70 SCREW D933 M20x70                                        SCHRAUBE  D933 M20X70 VIS D933 M20x70                                                          

40 71003 2 CAMISA 2L6 RANURADA LARGA STATOR 2L6 CRACK LONG                            SCHNECKENMANTEL 2L6    CHEMISE 2L6 RANURADA LONGUE                       

41 72001 1 ROTOR 2L6 P/CAMISA RANURADA LARGA ROTOR 2L6 FOR STATOR LONG CRACKS   ROTOR 2L6 FšR STATOR MIT LANGEN 
SCHLITZE                                                                   ROTOR 2L6 P/CHEMISE RAINURE LONGUE          

42 71003 1 CAMISA 2L6 RANURADA LARGA STATOR 2L6 CRACK LONG                            SCHNECKENMANTEL 2L6          CHEMISE 2L6 RANURADA LONGUE                       



Rendering  diesel V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 
www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com     Tfno.+34 96 570 29 82   Fax: +34 96 570 29 83 

4. Mixer. 
  6.1         6.2    6.2         6.3

1      2       3   4,5    6      7    6       6      6           3   18,15,16   1     2          23  22     21        20        19 

                                               24          25         26 

10        8              9      9a     11     12    13     14,15,16      17             11a           9         9a

      27                  28     29          30       31           32              33 



Rendering  diesel V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 
www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com     Tfno.+34 96 570 29 82   Fax: +34 96 570 29 83 

4. Mixer.Spare parts list 
Nº Ref. Uds. Descripción Description Bezeichnung Désignation 
1 46008 2 JUNTA GOMA PLANA MOTOR RUBBER JOINT FLAT MOTOR  JOINT CAOUTCHOUC PLAT MOTEUR 

2 00022600 2 BRIDA INTERIOR MEZCLADORA    

3 41124 8 TORNILLO D933 M10x30 SCREW D933 M10x30                                       VIS D933 M10x30                                                  

4 41109 8 TORNILLO D933 M10x45 SCREW D933 M10x45                                       VIS D933 M10x45                                                  

5 41212 8 TUERCA AUTOBLOC. D985 M10 SCREW AUTOBLOC. D985 M10                     ECROU AUTOBLOQUANT D985 M10               

6 3500512845 4 PALA MEZCLADORA – (Hasta julio 2007) PALA MEZCLADORA – (Hasta julio 2007)   

6.1 101009105 1 PALA MEZCLADORA LADO CIEGO V2 (Desde 
septiembre  2007) 

PALA MEZCLADORA LADO CIEGO V2 (Desde 
septiembre  2007)

6.2 3500512845 2 PALA MEZCLADORA - (Desde septiembre 2007) PALA MEZCLADORA - (Desde septiembre 2007)  

6.3 101009103 1 PALA MEZCLADORA LADO MOTOR HID. V2 
(Desde septiembre  2007) 

PALA MEZCLADORA LADO MOTOR HID. V2 
(Desde septiembre  2007) 

7 3500512894 1 EJE MEZCLADORA     

8 41118 2 TORNILLO D933 M12x25 SCREW D933 M12x25                                       VIS D933 M12x25                                                  

9 41111 4 TORNILLO D933 M8x25 SCREW D933 M8x25                                         VIS D933 M8x25                                                    

10 41211 5 TUERCA AUTOBLOC. D985 M8 SCREW AUTOBLOC. D985 M8                       ECROU AUTOBLOQUANT D985 M8                 

11 3500641031 1 PLETINA-ANGULO SUJ. SILENBLOCK 
GIRO MEZCL. V2         

11.1 3500641030 1 PLETINA-ANGULO TOPE GOMA GIRO 
MEZCL. V2               

12 003339008 1 SILENBLOCK MACHO SIMPLE M8x20 D40-H10    

13 46474 1 BRIDA Al. C/ANILLO BRONCE MEZCL.     

14 00024500 1 BRIDA LADO CIEGO EJE MEZCLADORA     

15 46473 2 ANILLO SEEGER 65x2    

16 6908 2 RODAMIENTO 6908 (MEZCLADORA)    

17 011160 2 ENGRASADOR RECTO M8X1 LUBRICATOR STRAIGHT R 1/8"                    GRAISSEUR DROIT R 1/8"                                  

18 00024400 1 BRIDA MOTOR HID. EJE MEZCLADORA     

19 46469 1 BRIDA Al. MOTOR MEZCL. (ARTIC. ELASTICA) CLAMP Al. MOTOR MEZCL. (ARTIC. 
ELASTICA)                                                                  

BRIDE Al. MOTEUR MALAXEUR  (ARTIC. 
ELASTIQUE)                                                                

20 406423 3 RACOR RECTO M10x1 – ENGRASE JOINT STRAIGHT M10x1 - GREASING        VERBINDUNGSSTšCK GERADE M10x1 - FETTUNG     RACCORD DROIT M10x1 - GRAISSAGE          

21 853540010 4 CASQUILLO ROSCADO P/EMPALME ENGRASE SOCKET THREADED FOR GREASING         BAGUE ROSCADO POUR ASSEMBLAGE GRAISSAGE           

22 853380003 3 EMPALME CURVO  90º TUBO ENGRASE BUTT JOINT 90º CURVE GREASING TUBE           EMBRANCHEMENT COURBE  90º TUBE GRAISSAGE            

23 982750091 1.5 MANG. ENGRASE ALTA PRESION CON 
GRASA

HOSE FOR GREASING SYSTEM HIGHT 
PRESSURE                                                        

TUYAU GRAISSAGE HAUTE PRESSION 
AVEC GRAISSE                                                    

24 46404 1 MOTOR HIDRAULICO MEZCLADORA HYDRAULIC MOTOR MIXER  MOTEUR HYDRAULIQUE MALAXEUR 

25 41213 4 TUERCA AUTOBLOC. D985 M12 SCREW AUTOBLOC. D985 M12                     ECROU AUTOBLOQUANT D985 M12               

26 41195 2 TORNILLO ALLEN D912 M12x45 SCREW D912  M12x45                                      VIS ALENE D912  M12x45                                   

27 41809 1 PROTECTOR GOMA MANETA CIERRE   PROTECTEUR CAOUTCHOUC MANETE 
FERMETURE                                                                    

28 41118 2 TORNILLO D933 M12x25 SCREW D933 M12x25                                       VIS D933 M12x25                                                  

29 41182 4 TORNILLO ALLEN D7991 M12x50 SCREW D7991 M12x50                                     VIS ALENE D7991 M12x50                                  

30 46467 1 TAPA CIEGA EJE MEZCLADORA COVER AXLER MIXER                                     



Rendering Machine  V2 

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 
www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82   Fax: +34 96 570 29 83 

5. Diesel Motor diesel and its components. 

          1       2    3        4       5         6        7         8          9      10         11          12

13

    14       15    16          17                              18       19       20      21       22

                                                                                               7               12           13     6        18    23

 24    25     26      27    28     29    30      31    32               14                          15     16                33


